KANAWHA COUNTY SCHOOLS
2023-2024 Employment Dates

Principals/Assistant Principals

Year Round

Counselors -Voc Ed
High School
Middle School
Elementary
Year Round

Band Instructors - High School
Middle School

JROTC

Lead Attendance Director/Nurse

Psychologists
Supervisors/Specialists

Supervisors/Specialists - Piedmont
Curriculum Specialists(GB & OES)

Assistant Attendance Directors

Librarians

Reqgular Classroom Teachers
Year Round

Vocation Center Teachers - Adult

Secretaries

Year Round

Clerks

Custodians
Year Round

Aides/Bus Operators/Cooks

Number
of Days
240
230
220
215
212
212
215
220

240
220
210
202
202

215
205

220
240

210
210
210
230

200
200
200
200

240
220
215

240
230
225
220
215
212
210
212
215

240
235
220
215
210
215
215

200

Beginning
Date
July 7, 2023
July 14, 2023
July 26, 2023
August 1, 2023
August 4, 2023
July 5, 2023
July 4, 2023
July 3, 2023

July 7, 2023
July 26, 2023
August 7, 2023

August 10, 2023

July 4, 2023

July 24, 2023
August 7, 2023

July 26, 2023
July 7, 2023
August 7, 2023
August 7, 2023

July 4, 2023
July 14, 2023

August 14, 2023
August 14, 2023
August 14, 2023

July 6, 2023

July 7, 2023
July 26, 2023
August 1, 2023

July 7, 2023
July 14, 2023
July 21, 2023
July 26, 2023

August 1, 2023
August 4, 2023
August 7, 2023
July 5, 2023
July 4, 2023

July 7, 2023
July 10, 2023
July 26, 2023

August 1, 2023
August 7, 2023

August 1, 2023

July 4, 2023

August 14, 2023

Ending

Date
June 26, 2024
June 19, 2024
June 17, 2024
June 14, 2024
June 14, 2024
June 20, 2024
June 24, 2024
June 28, 2024

June 26, 2024
June 17, 2024
June 13, 2024
June 6, 2024
June 5, 2024

June 6, 2024
June 6, 2024

June 17, 2024
June 26, 2024

June 13, 2024
June 13, 2024
June 17, 2024
June 19, 2024

June 6, 2024
June 6, 2024
June 6, 2024
June 5, 2024

June 26, 2024
June 17, 2024
June 14, 2024

June 26, 2024
June 19, 2024
June 19, 2024
June 17, 2024
June 14, 2024
June 14, 2024
June 13, 2024
June 20, 2024
June 24, 2024

June 26, 2024
June 20, 2024
June 17, 2024
June 14, 2024
June 13, 2024
June 14, 2024
June 24, 2024

June 6, 2024



