KANAWHA COUNTY SCHOOLS 2023-2024 Employment Dates

Principals/Assistant Principals Year Round	Number of Days 240 230 220 215 212 212	Beginning	Ending Date June 26, 2024 June 19, 2024 June 17, 2024 June 14, 2024 June 14, 2024 June 20, 2024
	215 220	July 4, 2023 July 3, 2023	June 24, 2024 June 28, 2024
Counselors -Voc Ed High School Middle School Elementary Year Round	240 220 210 202 202	July 7, 2023 July 26, 2023 August 7, 2023 August 10, 2023 July 4, 2023	June 26, 2024 June 17, 2024 June 13, 2024 June 6, 2024 June 5, 2024
Band Instructors - High School Middle School	215 205	July 24, 2023 August 7, 2023	June 6, 2024 June 6, 2024
<u>JROTC</u>	220	July 26, 2023	June 17, 2024
Lead Attendance Director/Nurse	240	July 7, 2023	June 26, 2024
Psychologists Supervisors/Specialists Supervisors/Specialists - Piedmont Curriculum Specialists(GB & OES)	210 210 210 230	August 7, 2023 August 7, 2023 July 4, 2023 July 14, 2023	June 13, 2024 June 13, 2024 June 17, 2024 June 19, 2024
Assistant Attendance Directors Librarians Regular Classroom Teachers Year Round	200 200 200 200	August 14, 2023 August 14, 2023 August 14, 2023 July 6, 2023	June 6, 2024 June 6, 2024 June 6, 2024 June 5, 2024
Vocation Center Teachers - Adult	240 220 215	July 7, 2023 July 26, 2023 August 1, 2023	June 26, 2024 June 17, 2024 June 14, 2024
<u>Secretaries</u> Year Round	240 230 225 220 215 212 210 212 215	July 7, 2023 July 14, 2023 July 21, 2023 July 26, 2023 August 1, 2023 August 4, 2023 August 7, 2023 July 5, 2023	June 26, 2024 June 19, 2024 June 19, 2024 June 17, 2024 June 14, 2024 June 13, 2024 June 20, 2024 June 20, 2024
<u>Clerks</u>	240 235 220 215 210	July 4, 2023 July 7, 2023 July 10, 2023 July 26, 2023 August 1, 2023 August 7, 2023	June 24, 2024 June 26, 2024 June 20, 2024 June 17, 2024 June 14, 2024 June 13, 2024
Custodians	215	August 1, 2023	June 14, 2024
Year Round	215	July 4, 2023	June 24, 2024
Aides/Bus Operators/Cooks	200	August 14, 2023	June 6, 2024